
Mileage Cost

£.pp

People Zones - Meet co-ordinator

LE11

Demonstration of Light Audit auto-upload to Asset Map

LE11

De Lisle College - Talk to yr 13 students

LE11

Meeting Cllr Bhatia & Reps DiU Community

LE5

Diwali Celebrations

LE2

Gurdwara Aid

LE2

Meeting with Dr Luke Evans MP

LE10

Launch of new Personal Safety Zone - Warning Zones

LE3

Cossington United Football Match

LE4

High Sheriff of Rutland Autumn Concert 

LE15

WIN Conference

LE2

Broughton Astley Church

LE9

Visit to Blaby District Council

LE19

Remembrance Sunday Service

LE13

Meeting with Belgrave Councillors

LE4

Meeting with FMO

LE2

Meeting with Iman Shaykh Muhammad

LE5

Open Community Gold Meeting

LE1

Meeting with Cllr Modhwadia

LE5

£5.4012 0 12 0.45 5.40 £0.00Wednesday 16 11/22

Wednesday 16 11/22 12 0 12 0.45

0

£6.18

13

0.45

0.45 5.85

PCC EXPENSES Nov-22

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

Home to 

work
Mileage Total Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 

Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

Mileage 

Rate

Other 

Expenses

Tuesday 01 11/22

£7.65

£9.45

0

£5.85

£10.20

£0.00

£0.0017

021 21 0.45 9.45

17 0.45 7.65

£3.00

£0.00 £5.85

16

13 0 13

7.2016

Wednesday 02 11/22

Friday 04 11/22 110

10

Tuesday 01 11/22 £5.282 0

11

0.45 0.902

Tuesday 01 11/22

Thursday 03 11/22 £0.00

13 0.45 5.850

0.45 3.60

Tuesday 08 11/22

£0.00

£4.50

0

0

47

4

£0.000.45 4.95 £4.95

0

0

0.45

0.45

13

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

5.85

21.15

1.80

4.5010

0.45

0.45

£3.60£0.00Friday 04 11/22 8 80

£5.85

£21.15

£1.80

Friday 04 11/22

Tuesday 08 11/22 4

13

47

Sunday 06 11/22

Sunday 06 11/22

0 12 0.45 5.40

Sunday 13 11/22

£10.55

£0.00

£13.70

£20.70

0 7 0.45 3.15

0 46 0.45 20.70

Monday 14 11/22 £0.00 £5.40

Tuesday 08 11/22 7

46

12

5.40 £0.00 £5.40

Wednesday 16 11/22 10 0 10 0.45 4.50 £6.95 £11.45

£13.45Thursday 17 11/22 14 0 14 0.45 6.30 £7.15



ZamZam Yusuf of the Somali Community

LE1

Meeting with CAG member Kathleen

LE5

HBBC Christmas Light Switch on

LE10

Spinney Park meet with Local Imams

LE5

Sikh Parade

LE5

Chief Constable Confirmation Hearing

LE1

Neighbourhood Active with Mezmin

LE5

Uppingham Police Station

£224.88416416 0 187.20 £37.68£0.00 £0.00

Friday 18 11/22 5 0 5 0.45 2.25 £2.00 £4.25

£3.65

Friday 18 11/22 24 0 24 0.45 10.80 £0.00 £10.80

Friday 18 11/22 2 0 2 0.45 0.90 £2.75

£5.85

Sunday 20 11/22 13 0 13 0.45 5.85 £0.00 £5.85

Saturday 19 11/22 13 0 13 0.45 5.85 £0.00

£4.50

Tuesday 29 11/22 13 0 13 0.45 5.85 £0.00 £5.85

Thursday 24 11/22 10 0 10 0.45 4.50 £0.00

£21.60Tuesday 29 11/22 48 0 48 0.45 21.60 £0.00


