PCC EXPENSES			Nov-22									
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost		
Tuesday 01 11/22	People Zones - Meet co-ordinator LE11	16	0	16	0.45	7.20			£3.00	£10.20		
Tuesday 01 11/22	Demonstration of Light Audit auto-upload to Asset Map	2	0	2	0.45	0.90			£5.28	£6.18		
Tuesday 01 11/22	De Lisle College - Talk to yr 13 students LE11	17	0	17	0.45	7.65			£0.00	£7.65		
Wednesday 02 11/22	Meeting Cllr Bhatia & Reps DiU Community LE5	13	0	13	0.45	5.85			£0.00	£5.85		
Thursday 03 11/22	Diwali Celebrations LE2	13	0	13	0.45	5.85			£0.00	£5.85		
Friday 04 11/22	Gurdwara Aid LE2	8	0	8	0.45	3.60			£0.00	£3.60		
Friday 04 11/22	Meeting with Dr Luke Evans MP LE10	21	0	21	0.45	9.45			£0.00	£9.45		
Friday 04 11/22	Launch of new Personal Safety Zone - Warning Zones	11	0	11	0.45	4.95			£0.00	£4.95		
Sunday 06 11/22	Cossington United Football Match LE4	13	0	13	0.45	5.85			£0.00	£5.85		
Sunday 06 11/22	High Sheriff of Rutland Autumn Concert LE15	47	0	47	0.45	21.15			£0.00	£21.15		
Tuesday 08 11/22	WIN Conference LE2	4	0	4	0.45	1.80			£0.00	£1.80		
Tuesday 08 11/22	Broughton Astley Church LE9	10	0	10	0.45	4.50			£0.00	£4.50		
Tuesday 08 11/22	Visit to Blaby District Council LE19	7	0	7	0.45	3.15			£10.55	£13.70		
Sunday 13 11/22	Remembrance Sunday Service LE13	46	0	46	0.45	20.70			£0.00	£20.70		
Monday 14 11/22	Meeting with Belgrave Councillors LE4	12	0	12	0.45	5.40			£0.00	£5.40		
Wednesday 16 11/22	Meeting with FMO LE2	12	0	12	0.45	5.40			£0.00	£5.40		
Wednesday 16 11/22	Meeting with Iman Shaykh Muhammad LE5	12	0	12	0.45	5.40			£0.00	£5.40		
Wednesday 16 11/22	Open Community Gold Meeting LE1	10	0	10	0.45	4.50			£6.95	£11.45		
Thursday 17 11/22	Meeting with Cllr Modhwadia	14	0	14	0.45	6.30			£7.15	£13.45		

Friday 18 11/22	ZamZam Yusuf of the Somali Community LE1	5	0	5	0.45	2.25			£2.00	£4.25
Friday 18 11/22	Meeting with CAG member Kathleen LE5	2	0	2	0.45	0.90			£2.75	£3.65
Friday 18 11/22	HBBC Christmas Light Switch on LE10	24	0	24	0.45	10.80			£0.00	£10.80
Saturday 19 11/22	Spinney Park meet with Local Imams LE5	13	0	13	0.45	5.85			£0.00	£5.85
Sunday 20 11/22	Sikh Parade LE5	13	0	13	0.45	5.85			£0.00	£5.85
Thursday 24 11/22	Chief Constable Confirmation Hearing LE1	10	0	10	0.45	4.50			£0.00	£4.50
Tuesday 29 11/22	Neighbourhood Active with Mezmin LE5	13	0	13	0.45	5.85			£0.00	£5.85
Tuesday 29 11/22	Uppingham Police Station	48	0	48	0.45	21.60			£0.00	£21.60
		416	0	416		187.20	£0.00	£0.00	£37.68	£224.88